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PENTACHLOROPHENOL SOLUTION 

ACTIVE It\GREllIENTS: 
Pcntacillorophcnol* .••• 
at hc r [II I or.i na ted Phcno I s 
& Related Compounds •. 
Petrolcum Distillate . 
Refined Tall Oil Ester . 

INERT INGREDIENTS: •••••• 

18.19\ 

2.12\ 
34.04\ 
25.74\ 
19.91\ 

100.00\ 
* Contains 20.3\ PcntachlolcphpflO! as defirted in Federal 

Specification TT-W-570 

CAUTION: HARMFUL I F SWALLOWED OR ABSORBED TIIROUGII SK IN. 
READ CAUTIONARY STATEME~T ON SIDE PANEL. KEEP 
OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. 

OSMOSE WOOD PRESERVING (0. Of AMERICA, INC. 
980 ElLICOTT STREET. BUFFALO. NEW YORK I·I'II'! 
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